SPUR
IP65 Temporary Lighting Weatherproof Batten
Sealed, narrow body batten with 1.2m flex and plug - ideal
for construction sites
High-impact IP64 rated polycarbonate body and frosted
diffuser, IK08 rated impact resistance
Class I luminaire with 24W power
EM and non-EM versions available with superior
emergency performance
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code 14718
Description 1200mm Temporary lighting
Batten - 1.2m Flex and Plug
Item Code EV-SPUR-IP65-1200-F&P
MECHANICAL
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK08
Fitting Colour Grey
Body Material Polycarbonate
Installation Type Surface mount
ELECTRICAL
Working Temp Range -20 to 40' °C
Input Frequency 50 Hz
Maximum Wattage 24 W
Input voltage 220-240V
LAMP
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) >80
CCT Configuration Single
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
CCT Colour Cool White
CCT 4000K
DRIVER
Flex & Plug or Lead Length 1200 mm
Flicker Free Yes
PSTLM 1
Short Term Light Modulation (PstLM): The requirement is that PstLM should be
less than or equal to 1.0. This metric measures the short-term flicker severity
and ensures that flicker is not perceptible or is at a level that does not cause
discomfort or health issues.
SVM 0.4
Stroboscopic Visibility Measure (SVM): The requirement for SVM is that it
should be less than or equal to 0.4. The SVM metric assesses the visibility of the
stroboscopic effect, which can make moving objects appear to be stationary or
moving in discrete steps, thus ensuring that this effect is minimized in lighting
environments to prevent visual discomfort and safety hazards.
1300 438 658 sales@evolt.com.au ektor.com.au © 2026 Evolt  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
10
th
 o
f F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
26
 0
6:
26
:3
8
- P
ag
e
1
COMPLIANCE
Standards AS/NZS 60598.1
AS/NZS 60598.2.1
AS/NZS 61347.1
AS/NZS 61347.2.13
AS CISPR 15
WARRANTY
Commercial Use Warranty 5 RTB (Total 5 Years)
Warranty Operating Hours 15000 hrs
This product is provided with a warranty up until the stated warranty period or
until the stated warranty operating hours has been reached (whichever occurs
first).
DIMENSIONS
Product Height 58 mm
Product Length 1200 mm
Product Width 72 mm
LINE DRAWINGS
EV/SPUR/IP65/1200
PHOTOMETRICS
EV/SPUR/IP65/1200
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE  G
en
er
at
ed
 o
n
10
th
 o
f F
eb
ru
ar
y
20
26
 0
6:
26
:3
8
- P
ag
e
2